Kabelwartels Progress® kunststof GFK
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Metrische aansluitschroefdraad
Type goedkeuring Progress GFK

- lichtgrijs
- Enkelvoudig afdichtingselement

Artikelnr.:

EAN:

Materiaal
Eigenschappen
Dichting
Bedrijfstemperatuur
Trekontlasting
Beschermingsklasse
Schroefdraad
Minimaal klembereik
Maximaal klembereik
Sleutelbreedte
Massawaarde H
Schroefdraadlengte L
Verzending

1571.25.125
7611614137223
Glasvezelversterkte polyamide
halogeenvrij

TPE

-20°C / +100°C

Ausfihrung A nach EN 62444
IP 68

M25x1.5

9.5 mm

12.5 mm

34 mm

33.0 mm

13 mm
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